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NOTE
 This document contains the following two types of information.

1) RX Product Replace MAP: Introduces new products that are recommended when replacing RX products from the 
previous generation. ………… P3~P4

2) Differences between RX product: We have prepared a document summarizing the differences in functions between each 
RX product. Click the number in the red frame to open that document.

- Between RX600 series , Between RX700 series, Between RX600 series and RX700 series ………… P5

- Between RX100 series , Between RX200 series ………… P6

- Between RX-E series ………… P7

- Between RX-T series ………… P8

- Between RX600/700 series and RX100/200 series and RX-T series  ………… P9
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RX72N

RX72M

RX71M

RX671

RX66N

RX65N/1

RX660

RX621/N
RX631/N
RX64M

High performance
Industrial network

Added many function

High speed and
Added many function

RX210
RX220

RX660

RX610
RX630

High speed・5V

High speed and
Added many function
(144pin)

240MHz

120MHz

120MHz

120MHz

120MHz

120MHz

240MHz

Ether
CATRXv3 Flash

4MB*
FPU

(Double) LCD

RXv3 Flash
4MB*

FPU
(Double)

LCD

RXv3 Flash
4MB*

FPU
(Double)

LCD

Secu
rity

Secu
rity

Secu
rity

RXv3 FPU
(Double)

LCD
Touch

Secu
rity

RXv2 LCD Secu
rity

RXv3 5V

RXv3 Flash
1MB

CAN
FD

FPU
(Single)

Flash
2MB*

Flash
2MB*

：Enhancement point

Recommended Product Recommended Product

RX PRODUCT REPLACE MAP
* Dual Bank Support

High speed and
Added many function

High speed and
Added many function

RX260
RX261

High speed and
Added many function
(100pin or less)

64MHz
RXv3 Flash

512KB

USB
CAN
FD

FPU
(Single)

Secu
rityTouch

RX260
RX261

RX230
RX231

High speed and
Upgrading of function

64MHz

RXv3 CAN
FD Touch Secu

rity
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RX63T
RX62T/G

RX66T

High speed, 3~4 motor
RX72T

200MHz

160MHz

RXv3 Flash
1MB

USB
CAN

Secu
rity TFUAnalog

RXv3 Flash
1MB

USB
CAN

Secu
rityAnalog

*ROM容量は最大値

RX24T
RX24U

RX26T

120MHz

RXv3 Secu
rity TFU

RX26T

120MHz

RXv3 Secu
rity TFUAnalog

：Enhancement point

Recommended Product Recommended Product

RX PRODUCT REPLACE MAP
* Dual Bank Support

Flash
512KB*

CAN 
FD

Flash
512KB*

CAN 
FD

High speed, 3~4 motor

High speed, 2 motor

High speed、2 motor
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LINKS TO DIFFERENCES APPLICATION NOTES 
BETWEEN RX PRODUCTS
(GENERAL-PURPOSE ~ RX600 RX700~)

RX62N
RX621

RX630

RX63N
RX631

RX71M

RX64M

RX65N
RX651

RX72M
RX72N

RX66N

RX671

RX660

4544

4863

4820

2952

2901

4840

3426

5767

5766

4479

5765

6245

5345

6960

1st generation products Recommended products

New

The number in the red box indicates the document 
number of the APN. 
Click it to show the corresponding Application Notes.

https://www.renesas.com/node/1217161
https://www.renesas.com/node/1217316
https://www.renesas.com/node/964001
https://www.renesas.com/node/703406
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx65n-group-and-rx63n-group-rev210
https://www.renesas.com/node/703456
https://www.renesas.com/node/894421
https://www.renesas.com/node/1529456
https://www.renesas.com/node/1529446
https://www.renesas.com/node/1217131
https://www.renesas.com/node/1529436
https://www.renesas.com/node/1625431
https://www.renesas.com/node/1529426
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx660-group-and-rx630-group
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LINKS TO DIFFERENCES APPLICATION NOTES 
BETWEEN RX PRODUCTS 
(GENERAL-PURPOSE ~RX100 RX200 ~)

RX210

RX220

RX110RX111

RX231
RX230

RX130

RX113

RX23W

RX140

2174

2910

4800

3067

4515

5876

5877

5878

5764

1844 2129

6122

New
1st generation products Recommended products

The number in the red box indicates the document number of the APN. 
Click it to show the corresponding Application Notes.

RX261
RX260

7251

7248

7252 7249

7250

RX21A

2128

https://www.renesas.com/node/703386
https://www.renesas.com/node/703401
https://www.renesas.com/node/963991
https://www.renesas.com/node/703416
https://www.renesas.com/node/703446
https://www.renesas.com/node/1531671
https://www.renesas.com/node/1531681
https://www.renesas.com/node/1531691
https://www.renesas.com/node/1531661
https://www.renesas.com/node/952671
https://www.renesas.com/node/893826
https://www.renesas.com/node/1572496
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx261-group-and-rx210-group?r=25565707
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx261-group-and-rx231-group?r=25565707
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx261-group-and-rx140-group?r=25565707
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx261-group-and-rx113-group?r=25565707
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx261-group-and-rx130-group?r=25565707
https://www.renesas.com/node/893816
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LINKS TO DIFFERENCES APPLICATION NOTES 
BETWEEN RX PRODUCTS 
(RX-E)

RX23E-ARX21A
4865

New
1st generation products Recommended products

The number in the red box indicates the document number of the APN. 
Click it to show the corresponding Application Notes.

RX23E-B
6503

https://www.renesas.com/node/964666
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx23e-b-group-and-rx23e-group-rev100
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LINKS TO DIFFERENCES APPLICATION NOTES 
BETWEEN RX PRODUCTS
(RX-T)

RX62T
RX62G

RX63T

RX24T
RX24U

RX23T

RX66T

RX72T

RX13T

RX26T

2823

3669
3668 4019 2836

4866

4864

5343

3668 4020 4366

5344

4022

5346
4651

4365

4650

4652

6504

6502

6752

6753

6501

6754

1st generation products Recommended products

New

The number in the red box indicates the document 
number of the APN. 
Click it to show the corresponding Application Notes.

https://www.renesas.com/node/894201
https://www.renesas.com/node/962476
https://www.renesas.com/node/962471
https://www.renesas.com/node/962516
https://www.renesas.com/node/894221
https://www.renesas.com/node/1217336
https://www.renesas.com/node/1217326
https://www.renesas.com/node/1290541
https://www.renesas.com/node/962471
https://www.renesas.com/node/962526
https://www.renesas.com/node/894786
https://www.renesas.com/node/1290551
https://www.renesas.com/node/894671
https://www.renesas.com/node/1351316
https://www.renesas.com/node/963971
https://www.renesas.com/node/894776
https://www.renesas.com/node/963961
https://www.renesas.com/node/963981
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx26t-group-and-rx23t-group-rev100
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx26t-group-and-rx24trx24u-group-rev100
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx26t-group-and-rx62t-group-rev100
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx26t-group-and-rx63t-group-rev100
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx26t-group-and-rx66t-group-rev100
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx26t-group-and-rx13t-group-rev100
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LINKS TO DIFFERENCES APPLICATION NOTES 
BETWEEN RX PRODUCTS
(GENERAL-PURPOSE RX100/200 ,RX600/700, RX-T)

RX630

RX210 RX231
RX230

RX65N
RX651

RX130

RX660

3377

4841

3775

6052

6123

RX23T

RX13T

RX66T

5342

3669
6244

1st generation products Recommended products

New

The number in the red box indicates the document number of the APN. 
Click it to show the corresponding Application Notes.

RX261
RX260

7253

https://www.renesas.com/node/963891
https://www.renesas.com/node/703466
https://www.renesas.com/node/703431
https://www.renesas.com/node/1625391
https://www.renesas.com/node/1625411
https://www.renesas.com/node/1290531
https://www.renesas.com/node/962476
https://www.renesas.com/node/1625421
https://www.renesas.com/document/apn/differences-between-rx261-group-and-rx660-group?r=25565707
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BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE
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LINKS TO DIFFERENCES APPLICATION NOTES 
BETWEEN RX PRODUCTS
(GENERAL-PURPOSE PRODUCTS)

RX610

RX62N
RX621

RX630

RX63N
RX631

RX210 RX220

1259

1072

1072

1080

1015

1346

RX62T
RX62G

RX63T

1530

1st generation products Recommended products

RX71M

RX64M

2505

1959

New

The number in the red box indicates the document number of the APN. 
Click it to show the corresponding Application Notes.

https://www.renesas.com/node/892951
https://www.renesas.com/node/820271
https://www.renesas.com/node/820271
https://www.renesas.com/node/892676
https://www.renesas.com/node/892521
https://www.renesas.com/node/952651
https://www.renesas.com/node/952661
https://www.renesas.com/node/894056
https://www.renesas.com/node/893656
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